2019 NIKE HEARTLAND REGIONAL - Girls

Sunday, Nov. 10th - Yankton Trails Park, Sioux Falls, SD - 25 degrees, cloudy, 15-20mph wind

1 Edina, MN

2 Muskego, WI

3 Wayzata, MN

4 Sioux Falls Lincoln, SD

5 Stillwater, MN

6 St. Michael-Albertville, MN
7 Onalaska, WI

8 Farmington, MN

9 Willmar, MN

10 Minnetonka, MN

11 St. Paul Highland Park, MN
12 Johnston, IA

13 Alexandria, MN

14 Lincoln East, NE

15 Eden Prairie, MN

16 Mill Valley, KS

17 White Bear Lake, MN

18 Olathe North, KS

19 Fremont, NE
20 Dubuque Senior, IA
21 Arrowhead, WI
22 St. Thomas Aquinas, KS
23 Lincoln Southwest, NE
24 Blue Valley Southwest, KS
25 Fargo Davies, ND
26 Olathe West, KS
27 West Des Moines Valley, 1A
28 Minot, ND
29 Maize South, KS
30 St. James Academy, KS

1 x Ford, Meghan

2 1 Sperka, Kate

3 X Hostetler, Marie
4 2 Weaver, Analee
5 3 Fenske, Anna

6 4 Malecek, Kora

7 5 Weimer, Ali

8 6 Paulsen, Liesl

9 x Drevlow, Sydney
10 7 Nechanicky, Abbey
1 8 Schutz, Berlyn
12 9 Heikes, Bella

13 x Collett, Riley

14 x Fauske, Anna
15 x Nashold, Genevieve
16 10 Fenske, Mariah
17 11 Moening, Molly
18 12 Danhl, Eli

19 13 Helm, Brittany
20 14 Wagner, Maggie
21 15 Cossack, Lauren
22 xx Sortland, Natasha
23 16 Helm, Rachel

24 xx Guider, Iris

25  xx Brewster, Brianne
26 17 Schmidt, Lillian
27 xx Wingrove, Tori
28 18 Link, Grace

29  xx Ogle, Hayley

30 19 Richter, Morgan
31 20 Sigerud, Katie
32 xx Schmitz, Isabelle
33 xx Nelson, Tenley
34 21 Verkerke, Madeline
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(115,142,143,151,161- 187)
(39,150,174,181,183- )
(158,160,166,192,193- )

Buffalo City Run 17:19.1
Muskego, WI 17:26.9
Mid-Prairie, IA 17:274
Stillwater, MN 17:21.7
Farmington, MN 17:29.6
Onalaska, WI 17:30.7
St. Michael-A, MN  17:40.2
Eden Prairie, MN 17:40.3
Hopkins, MN 17:46.8
Wayzata, MN 17:49.9
Lincoln East, NE 17:57.6
Johnston, 1A 17:58.2
Fond Du Lac, WI 17:59.6
Kaukauna, WI 17:59.9
Madison West, Wl 18:00.0
Farmington, MN 18:00.1
Highland Park, MN ~ 18:01.6
Fremont, NE 18:04.8
Muskego, WI 18:04.9
Edina, MN 18:05.0
Edina, MN 18:05.3
Zumbrota-M/K-W, MN 18:08.4
Muskego, WI 18:10.2
St Paul Central, MN  18:10.4
Lakeville South, MN  18:10.6
Dubuque Senior, 1A 18:11.7

Sh. Mission South,KS 18:13.0

Wayzata, MN 18:13.1
Watford City, ND 18:18.6
Edina, MN 18:18.7
St. Michael-A, MN  18:20.0
Hutchinson, MN 18:20.3
Luverne, MN 18:20.5
White Bear Lk, MN  18:22.2
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Eilers, Lauren
Willis, Roisin
Dufault, Ella
Elfert, Brooke
lyer, Macy

Fairley, Madison
Willemse, Leane
Velner, Mary
Tenpas, Aleah
Schwartzkopf, Katie
Felton, McKayla
Stansbury, Onnica
Derenge, Leah
Sudbeck, Caroline
Loffredo, Gigi
Malecek, Lydia
Graham, Ella
Arnone, Emelia
Batcheller, Lila
Malecek, Amalia
Johnson, Delia
Briggs, Taylor
Koca, Morgan
Rios, Alexa
Vukovics, Claire
Anderson, Teegan
Erzen, Ainsley
Pankow, Melanie
Ecker, Emma
LeBlanc, Kate
Whitaker, Sarah
Godwin, Hannah
Muma, Kylie
Braufman, Ella
Dumansky, Hannah
Provenzano, Laci
Strathman, Allison
Bainbridge, Aliyah
Wagner, Claire
DeKam, Addalai
Eilers, Erin
Mignone, Grace
Edmondson, Claire
Peterman, Morgan
Nielsen, Alyssa
Koosman, Lyndi
Miller, Aleah
Blackman, Aubree
Lovehaug, McKenna
Kizer, Mya

Ecord, Zoie
Schulze, Lauren
Weider, Elizabeth
Dawson, Nina
Junig, Noelle
Dockstader, Lexie
Braunshausen, Avery
Smith, Ellie

Jirele, Abrielle
Schmitz, Ally
Oxborough, Ani
McAloon, Paige
Bonsall, Grace
Windingland, Emma
Hyland, Madeline

Willmar, MN 18:22.2
Stevens Point, WI 18:23.0
Waseca, MN 18:23.2
Stillwater, MN 18:24.6
Edina, MN 18:24.9
Gayville-Volin, SD  18:26.6
Homestead, WI 18:28.3
Edina, MN 18:28.7
Johnston, 1A 18:29.3
Mill Valley, KS 18:29.4
Muskego, WI 18:30.0
WFargo Sheyenne,ND 18:30.1
SF Lincoln, SD 18:30.2
SF Lincoln, SD 18:30.9
Blue Valley SW, KS  18:32.1
Onalaska, WI 18:33.0
Minnetonka, MN 18:33.6
Wayzata, MN 18:33.7
SF Lincoln, SD 18:33.7
Onalaska, WI 18:33.8
Highland Park, MN ~ 18:34.2
Chapman, KS 18:35.4
Mill Valley, KS 18:36.3
Maize South, KS 18:36.6
Lakeville North, MN  18:37.6
Wayzata, MN 18:37.7
Carlisle, IA 18:38.2
White Bear Lk, MN ~ 18:38.2
Alexandria, MN 18:38.8
Minnetonka, MN 18:40.9
Olathe North, KS 18:41.3
Kearney, NE 18:41.5
Lincoln East, NE 18:42.8
Wayzata, MN 18:45.5
SF Lincoln, SD 18:45.6
Hopkins, MN 18:46.2
St. Thomas Ag, KS ~ 18:46.3
Lennox, SD 18:46.8
Edina, MN 18:46.9
SF Lincoln, SD 18:47.1
Willmar, MN 18:47.4
Wayzata, MN 18:47.6
Dubuque Senior, IA 18:48.0
Stillwater, MN 18:48.7
Arrowhead, WI 18:49.9
Willmar, MN 18:50.0
Alexandria, MN 18:50.6
Olathe West, KS 18:51.2
Fargo Davies, ND 18:51.2
St. Croix Central, Wl 18:52.1
Maize, KS 18:52.4
WDM Valley, 1A 18:53.3
Minnetonka, MN 18:53.5
Willmar, MN 18:53.5
Muskego, WI 18:54.0
Olathe North, KS 18:55.1
Stillwater, MN 18:55.4
Onalaska, WI 18:55.5
Eden Prairie, MN 18:55.6
Fond Du Lac, WI 18:57.5
Muskego, WI 18:57.6
St. Michael-A, MN  18:57.8
Kearney, NE 18:57.9
St. Michael-A, MN ~ 18:58.5
Stevens Point, WI 18:58.7
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Harding, Caroline
Bright, Caitlin
O'Rourke, Avery
Ryon, Abby
Searcey, Taylor
Johnson, Annalise
Polus, McKenna
Weiss, Mikayla
Lovejoy, Jenna
Jahner, Giselle
Ward, Ellie
Giefer, Sybil
Tobaben, Kaylee
Belair, Anna
Koch, Chloe
Duchac, Lucy
Bakken, Ella
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9
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Marasco-Johnson, Avery 7

Ochana, Melody
Pierson, Meghan
Lippold, Mackenzy
Immer, Jessica
Fagan, Erin
Hardie, Alea
Dilsaver, Kate
Huckels, Elsa
Toot, Clara
Miller, Jaelyn
Woestehoff, Lindsey
Engman, Heidi
Muma, Jenna
Almsberger, Kira
Jester, Lizzy
Taarud, Sophia
Ricker, Molly
Hogan, Addison
Miller, Bethany
Rinn, Brianna
Kelly, Madeline
Jochims, Sara
Schneider, Claire
Johnson, Myia
Taylor, Josie
Derouin, Lori
Strauss, Samantha
McKee, Brooke
Logan, McKenzie
Huddin, Alexis
Lane, Payton
Weber, Grace
Pies, Anna

Nau, Emily
Hansen, Presley
Miron, Kate
Compere, Emma
Cherian, Anna
Walker, Jenna
Wilson, Brinn
Dillon, Lucy
Wieman, Alissa
Koch, Hanna
Hanson, Kendall
Bergman, Elsa
Moorjani, Raina
Blanding, Maggie
Bracker, Shelby
Apel, lzzy
Ramberg, Elise
Cline, Mary

1
1
8

1
12
10
1
12
12

Highland Park, MN
Alexandria, MN

St. Michael-A, MN
Mt. Pleasant, I1A
Lincoln East, NE
Minnetonka, MN
Blue Valley SW, KS
Grand F Central, ND
Fort Atkinson, WI
Alexandria, MN

St. Thomas Aq, KS
Trego, KS

Olathe North, KS
St. Michael-A, MN
Highland Park, MN
Arrowhead, WI
Eden Prairie, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Olathe East, KS
Chanhassen, MN
Farmington, MN
St. Michael-A, MN

18:58.7
18:59.0
19:00.9
19:03.2
19:03.3
19:03.6
19:04.2
19:07.5
19:07.7
19:08.2
19:09.4
19:09.5
19:10.2
19:10.2
19:10.6
19:10.7
19:11.4
19:12.1
19:13.4
19:13.7
19:13.7
19:13.9

Lawr. Free State, KS 19:16.1
Sioux F O'Gorman, SD19:16.7

Lincoln SW, NE
Stillwater, MN
Johnston, 1A
Alexandria, MN
Farmington, MN
Edina, MN

Lincoln East, NE
Olathe North, KS
Eden Prairie, MN
Farmington, MN
Mill Valley, KS
Willmar, MN
Alexandria, MN
Lincoln SW, NE
Providence Acd, MN
Muskego, WI
White Bear Lk, MN
Fremont, NE

Mill Valley, KS
Eden Prairie, MN
Johnston, 1A
Johnston, 1A

lowa City Liberty, IA
St. Thomas Aq, KS
Fargo Davies, ND
Wayzata, MN
Arrowhead, WI
Fremont, NE
Arrowhead, WI
Dubuque Senior, IA
Minot, ND
Minnetonka, MN
Mill Valley, KS
Blue Valley SW, KS
Fremont, NE
Douglas, SD
Highland Park, MN
Willmar, MN
Hopkins, MN

Eden Prairie, MN
White Bear Lk, MN
Fremont, NE
Lincoln East, NE

19:17.2
19:18.4
19:18.7
19:21.5
19:22.6
19:23.1
19:24.0
19:24.4
19:25.4
19:25.7
19:25.7
19:26.1
19:26.3
19:27.0
19:271
19:27.5
19:27.6
19:27.7
19:28.6
19:28.8
19:29.5
19:29.9
19:31.2
19:31.7
19:33.0
19:36.0
19:36.2
19:36.2
19:36.8
19:37.1
19:37.4
19:38.4
19:39.4
19:39.9
19:40.5
19:40.5
19:40.9
19:41.0
19:41.0
19:41.2
19:41.9
19:42.8
19:43.9

Langdon-Edmr-M, ND 19:44.0

CR Washington, IA

19:44.5
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Bordak, Heavyn
Young, Kaya
Wardlaw, Ava
Smid, Kerra
Sondag, Elle
Nead, Faith
Gorton, Izzy
Vorpagel, Emma
Schmitz, Ellie
Dahl, Emily
Andres, Natalie
Scott, Bayley
Coen, Abby
Hemmer, Mara
Blehm, Lindsey
Marshall, Kate
Scott, Marianah
Everson, Brooke
Campbell, Lily-ana
Hoffarth, Abigail
Lonning, Jillian
Sporrer, Courtney
Ensley, Kamryn
Honc, Irina
Jones, Rylee
Kearns, Carolyn
Udell, Emily
Wagoner, Natalie
Kelly, Britton
Jessen, Trinity
Baker, Paige
Douglas, Zoe
Boyens, Emma
Weider, Margaret
Hollander, Madeline
Beschorner, Olivia
Hosch, Rachel
Miller, Ellie
Myers, Lily
Sporrer, Taylor
Schmidt, Abigail
Kopecky, Sammy
Wahlund, Abbie
Hansen, Macee
Kiefer, Jillian
Stackis, Josie
Ward, Lily
Znidarsic, Christine
Rysavy, Callan

12
12
10
1
10
10
1
1
1
12
1
9

10
1
12
1
8

9

9

12
10
10
10
1
10
1
12
12
10
9

9

1
10
10
10
9

1
7

1
12
12
12
12
8

12
12
9

10
1

Alexandria, MN
Johnston, 1A
Olathe West, KS
Lincoln SW, NE
Fargo North, ND
Johnston, 1A
Dubuque Senior, IA
Arrowhead, WI
Watford City, ND
Eden Prairie, MN
White Bear Lk, MN
Fargo Davies, ND
Lincoln SW, NE
Fremont, NE
Lincoln SW, NE

St. Thomas Aq, KS
Farmington, MN
Fargo Davies, ND
Minot, ND

Minot, ND
Onalaska, WI
Logan-Magnolia, IA
WDM Valley, 1A
Olathe North, KS

19:44.9
19:45.0
19:45.2
19:49.7
19:50.1
19:51.6
19:54.0
19:55.7
19:57.0
19:57.1
19:57.2
19:57.3
19:57.6
19:58.5
20:00.3
20:00.9
20:01.5
20:01.9
20:02.7
20:03.2
20:06.0
20:06.7
20:07.3
20:10.2

Basehor-Linwood, KS 20:10.9

Onalaska, WI
Lincoln SW, NE
Olathe North, KS
Maize South, KS
Minot, ND
Olathe West, KS

20:11.9
20:12.4
20:13.8
20:15.0
20:15.8
20:17.1

Aberdeen Central, SD 20:19.0

SF Lincoln, SD
Minnetonka, MN
WDM Valley, 1A
Mankato East, MN
Onalaska, WI

Fargo Davies, ND
St. James Acad, KS
Logan-Magnolia, IA
Lincoln East, NE
St. James Acad, KS
Minot, ND

Willmar, MN

Olathe North, KS
Dubuque Senior, IA
Stillwater, MN

St. James Acad, KS
St. Thomas Aq, KS

Tompkins Garoutte, Lucy 10 Dubuque Senior, IA

Safranski, Ashton
Earl-Tornainen, Silja
Hubert, Quincy
Weber, Eve
Booth, Teghan
Dingler, Claire
Overton, Amanda
Haymaker, Molly
Nielsen, Emily
Giam, Nicole
Karnei, Maddy
Mullen, Jenna
Sargent, Bowi
Bjerke, Hailey
Pauly, Sage
Yeater, Taylor
Ries, Grace
Pfankuch, Bella
Meyer, Deja
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Fargo Davies, ND
Highland Park, MN
Mill Valley, KS
Lincoln East, NE
WDM Valley, 1A
Maize South, KS
WDM Valley, 1A
Mill Valley, KS

St. Thomas Aq, KS
Blue Valley SW, KS
Olathe West, KS
Olathe West, KS
Maize South, KS
Fargo Davies, ND
Maize South, KS
St. Thomas Aq, KS
Dubuque Senior, IA
Highland Park, MN
Minot, ND

20:20.9
20:21.8
20:23.1
20:24.4
20:25.3
20:25.8
20:26.0
20:26.7
20:27.3
20:29.7
20:30.0
20:32.1
20:32.3
20:33.6
20:35.0
20:36.0
20:38.7
20:39.2
20:39.3
20:40.5
20:40.7
20:41.0
20:41.2
20:42.1
20:42.7
20:43.0
20:44.7
20:45.9
20:49.7
20:50.2
20:50.2
20:56.0
20:58.4
21:02.7
21:11.9
21:15.3
21:23.8
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188 Seibel, Thea
189 Kiolbasa, Annie
190 Holland, Blake
191 Crain, Lexi

12 Lincoln SW, NE

12 Stillwater, MN

11 Blue Valley SW, KS
12 Blue Valley SW, KS

21:26.3
21:33.4
21:45.0
21:52.3

242
243
244
245

192 Miranda, Paige
193 Berning, Maggie
194 Schwarz, Eden
195 Bright, Emily

12 St. James Acad, KS
11 St. James Acad, KS
11 Blue Valley SW, KS
10 WDM Valley, IA

22:06.9
22:07.6
22:22.2
22:24.3



